
 SOMERS CULTURAL COMMISSION 

      REGULAR MEETING DATES 

       FOR THE YEAR 2022 

 

           Monday, January 10 

           Monday, February 14 

             Monday, March 14 

              Monday, April 11 

               Monday, May 9 

              Monday, June 13 

          No July & August meetings per SCC By-Laws 

           Monday, September 12 

    Tues., Oct. 11 bc Mon., Oct. 10 is legal holiday 

            Monday, November 14 

 No December meeting per SCC By-Laws 

 

 


